Zerio Plus
Zerio Plus Radio Call Point / Break Glass Unit
EDA-C5000
Electro Detectors
Electro House, Edinburgh Way,
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2EG, UK

IP65 Option
SPECIFICATION
ORDER CODES
Power source Dual lithium cells
Battery life Up to 7 years
Battery Pack 1 x EDA-Q690
Temperature range 0 to +60 C
Humidity 0 to 95%
(no condensation)
Construction
- Casing Injection Moulded U.V.
Stabilised ABS Plastic
- Electronics Surface Mount Technology
Options Remote Antenna
Different Colours Available
EDA-C5000 Radio Callpoint / Break Glass Unit
EDA-C5040 Ip65 Rated Callpoint / Break Glass
EDA-C5005 Radio Callpoint with SMA connector
for external antenna
EDA-Q690 Spare Battery Pack (1 required)
o
DESCRIPTION